12
IM
PACT RESISTANT
IRREGULAR SURFACES
ATTACHED UN DERLAY
PAD PRO
UNIZIP
EASY TO INSTALL

PGVFCSK(-)
1251 × 50 × 12 mm SP
1494 × 50 × 12 mm MP
PGVFCPSK(-)
1251 × 70 × 12 mm SP
1494 × 70 × 12 mm MP
PGVFCINCP(-)
1225 × 43 × 8 mm SP
1475 × 43 × 8 mm MP
(1)PGVSTRBMP(-)
1474 × 136 × 54 mm
(2)PGVSTRBSP(-)
1231 × 115 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4524-40215 40215SP 40215SP 40215SP (2)40215 PGKIT10B
V4524-40284 40284SP 40284SP 40284SP (2)40284 PGKIT02B
V4524-40309 40309SP 40309SP 40309SP (2)40309 PGKIT10B
V4524-49231 49231SP 49231SP 49231SP (2)49231 PGKIT15B
V4524-49234 49234SP 49234SP 49234SP (2)49234 PGKIT18B
V4524-49243 49243MP 49243MP 49243MP (1)49243 PGKIT09B
VORMA
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
* To finish your stairs in a room with a Vorma floor:  use the Stair Covers in combination with corresponding planks from the Namsen collection.
The Namsen floors have the same decors as the Vorma floors.

SMALL SKIRTING MEDIUM SKIRTING 4-IN-1 INCIZO®
PROFILE
VINYL STAIR COVER -
BULLNOSE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGVFCSK(-)
1494 × 50 × 12 mm
PGVFCPSK(-)
1494 × 70 × 12 mm
PGVFCINCP(-)
1475 × 43 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBMP(-)
1474 × 136 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4431-49242 49242MP 49242MP 49242MP 49242 PGKIT12B
V4431-49243 49243MP 49243MP 49243MP 49243 PGKIT09B
V4431-49244 49244MP 49244MP 49244MP 49244 PGKIT02B
V4431-49245 49245MP 49245MP 49245MP 49245 PGKIT19B
V4431-49246 49246MP 49246MP 49246MP 49246 PGKIT02B
V4431-49247 49247MP 49247MP 49247MP 49247 PGKIT15B
V4431-49248 49248MP 49248MP 49248MP 49248 PGKIT04B
V4431-49249 49249MP 49249MP 49249MP 49249 PGKIT02B
V4431-49250 49250MP 49250MP 49250MP 49250 PGKIT02B
V4431-49251 49251MP 49251MP 49251MP 49251 PGKIT02B
V4431-49252 49252MP 49252MP 49252MP 49252 PGKIT10B
V4431-49253 49253MP 49253MP 49253MP 49253 PGKIT02B
V4431-49254 49254MP 49254MP 49254MP 49254 PGKIT02B
V4431-49255 49255MP 49255MP 49255MP 49255 PGKIT04B
16
NAMSEN
IM
PACT RESISTANT

SMALL SKIRTING MEDIUM SKIRTING 4-IN-1 INCIZO®
PROFILE
VINYL STAIR COVER -
BULLNOSE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGVFCSK(-)
1251 × 50 × 12 mm
PGVFCPSK(-)
1251 × 70 × 12 mm
PGVFCINCP(-)
1225 × 43 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBSP(-)
1231 × 115 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4307-40215 40215SP 40215SP 40215SP 40215 PGKIT10B
V4307-40216 40216SP 40216SP 40216SP 40216 PGKIT18B
V4307-40218 40218SP 40218SP 40218SP 40218 PGKIT10B
V4307-40219 40219SP 40219SP 40219SP 40219 PGKIT09B
V4307-40220 40220SP 40220SP 40220SP 40220 PGKIT09B
V4307-40221 40221SP 40221SP 40221SP 40221 PGKIT10B
V4307-40222 40222SP 40222SP 40222SP 40222 PGKIT09B
V4307-40223 40223SP 40223SP 40223SP 40223 PGKIT09B
V4307-40224 40224SP 40224SP 40224SP 40224 PGKIT09B
V4307-40284 40284SP 40284SP 40284SP 40284 PGKIT02B
V4307-40285 40285SP 40285SP 40285SP 40285 PGKIT19B
V4307-40309 40309SP 40309SP 40309SP 40309 PGKIT04B
V4307-49227 49227SP 49227SP 49227SP 49227 PGKIT04B
V4307-49228 49228SP 49228SP 49228SP 49228 PGKIT02B
V4307-49229 49229SP 49229SP 49229SP 49229 PGKIT10B
V4307-49230 49230SP 49230SP 49230SP 49230 PGKIT10B
V4307-49231 49231SP 49231SP 49231SP 49231 PGKIT15B
V4307-49232 49232SP 49232SP 49232SP 49232 PGKIT02B
V4307-49233 49233SP 49233SP 49233SP 49233 PGKIT19B
V4307-49234 49234SP 49234SP 49234SP 49234 PGKIT18B
18
ISEFJORD
IM
PACT RESISTANT